
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Hospital

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views  
Memory Lane  
Triple A
Musical Moments
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Active Games
Methodist service
Triple A
Baking
Word puzzle
Men’s Club

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.05am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Hand pamper
Canine friends visit
Triple A
Floral art/ hand 
pampering
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Make & Create
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.05am
1.30pm

2.30pm

*
Quiz
News & Views
Hand pamper
Communion
Triple A
Robert Cleaver 
entertains
Happy Hour 

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.10am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views 
Memory Lane
Triple A
Active Games
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.10am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views 
Musical Moments 
Triple A
Movie 
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views  
Memory Lane  
Triple A
Musical Moments
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Active Games
Triple A
Baking
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
11.05am
1.30pm

*
Quiz
News & Views
Hand pamper
Canine friends visit
Anglican service
Triple A
Floral art/ hand 
pampering

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Make & Create
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.05am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Quiz
News & Views
Hand pamper
Communion
Triple A
Musical Moments
Happy Hour 
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.10am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views 
Memory Lane
Triple A
Active Games
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.10am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views 
Musical Moments 
Triple A
Movie 
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views  
Memory Lane  
Triple A
Musical Moments
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Active Games
Triple A
Baking
Word puzzle
Men’s Club

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.05am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Hand pamper
Canine friends visit
Triple A
Floral art/ hand 
pampering
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Making Memories
Triple A
Make & Create
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.05am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Quiz
News & Views
Hand pamper
Communion
Triple A
Musical Moments
Happy Hour 
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.10am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views 
Memory Lane
Triple A
Active Games
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.10am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views 
Musical Moments 
Triple A
Movie 
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views  
Memory Lane  
Triple A
Musical Moments
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Active Games
Church on Vogel
Triple A
Baking
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.05am
1.30pm

3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Hand pamper
Canine friends visit
Triple A
Floral art/ hand 
pampering
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Memory Lane
Catholic service
Triple A
Make & Create
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.00am
11.05am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Quiz
News & Views
Hand pamper
Communion
Triple A
Ian Farmer entertains
Happy Hour 
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.10am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views 
Memory Lane
Triple A
Active Games
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.10am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views 
Musical Moments 
Triple A
Movie 
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views  
Memory Lane  
Triple A
Musical Moments
Word puzzle

10.15am
10.15am
10.30am
11.05am
1.30pm
3.00pm
3.00pm

Quiz
News & Views
Active Games
Triple A
Baking
Word puzzle
Men’s Club

*
3.00pm

Wednesday 10
Word puzzle

*
3.30pm

Friday 5
Word puzzle

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30


