

April 2024

RYMAN

Hospital

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Quiz

Triple A

News & Views

Memory Lane

Active Games

Word puzzle

Sunday

1	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moments
3.00pm	Word puzzle
•	·

$^{\prime}$ 2 $^{\prime}$	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Active Games
10.30am	Methodist service
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Baking
3.00pm	Word puzzle
3.00pm	Men's Club
9	

3	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Hand pamper
11.00am	Canine friends visit
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Floral art/ hand
	pampering
3.00pm	Word puzzle
10	*

4	
10.15am 10.15am 10.30am 11.05am 1.30pm	Quiz News & Views Memory Lane Triple A Make & Create
3.00pm	Word puzzle

*
Quiz
News & Views
Hand pamper
Communion
Triple A
Robert Cleaver
entertains
Happy Hour

6		7	
10.15am	Quiz	10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views	10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane	10.30am	Musical Moments
11.10am	Triple A	11.10am	Triple A
1.30pm	Active Games	1.30pm	Movie
3.00pm	Word puzzle	3.00pm	Word puzzle

8	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moments
3.00pm	Word puzzle
•	•

10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Active Games
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Baking
3.00pm	Word puzzle

10	*
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Hand pamper
11.00am	Canine friends visit
11.00am	Anglican service
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Floral art/ hand
	pampering
17	

10.15am 1 10.30am 1 11.05am 1 1.30pm 1	Quiz News & Views Memory Lane Triple A Make & Create Word puzzle

10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Hand pamper
11.00am	Communion
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moments
2.30pm	Happy Hour
3.30pm	Word puzzle

13		$\begin{pmatrix} 14 \end{pmatrix}$	
10.15am	Quiz	10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views	10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane	10.30am	Musical Moments
11.10am	Triple A	11.10am	Triple A
1.30pm	Active Games	1.30pm	Movie
3.00pm	Word puzzle	3.00pm	Word puzzle
·	·	·	•

15	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moments
3.00pm	Word puzzle
-	-

10	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Active Games
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Baking
3.00pm	Word puzzle
3.00pm	Men's Club

1/	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Hand pamper
11.00am	Canine friends visit
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Floral art/ hand
	pampering
3.00pm	Word puzzle

18	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Making Memories
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Make & Create
3.00pm	Word puzzle
	·

19		20	
10.15am	Quiz	10.15a	m Quiz
10.15am	News & Views	10.15a	m News & Views
10.30am	Hand pamper	10.30a	m Memory Lane
11.00am	Communion	11.10a	m Triple A
11.05am	Triple A	1.30pn	n Active Games
1.30pm	Musical Moments	3.00pn	n Word puzzle
2.30pm	Happy Hour	·	
3.30pm	Word puzzle		

21	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Musical Moments
11.10am	Triple A
1.30pm	Movie
3.00pm	Word puzzle
	·

10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moment
3.00pm	Word puzzle
•	-

23		24	
10.15am	Quiz	10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views	10.15am	News & View
10.30am	Active Games	10.30am	Hand pamper
10.30am	Church on Vogel	11.00am	Canine friend
11.05am	Triple A	11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Baking	1.30pm	Floral art/ har
3.00pm	Word puzzle		pampering
		3.00pm	Word puzzle
30		*	Wednesday I

)	25	
Quiz	10.15am	Quiz
News & Views	10.15am	News & Views
Hand pamper	10.30am	Memory Lane
Canine friends visit	11.00am	Catholic service
Triple A	11.05am	Triple A
Floral art/ hand	1.30pm	Make & Create
pampering	3.00pm	Word puzzle
Nord puzzle		

26		27
10.15am	Quiz	10.15am
10.15am	News & Views	10.15am
10.30am	Hand pamper	10.30am
11.00am	Communion	11.10am
11.05am	Triple A	1.30pm
1.30pm	lan Farmer entertains	3.00pm
2.30pm	Happy Hour	
3.30pm	Word puzzle	

28	
10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Musical Moments
11.10am	Triple A
1.30pm	Movie
3.00pm	Word puzzle
	-

10.15am	Quiz
10.15am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane
11.05am	Triple A
1.30pm	Musical Moment

29

10.15am 10.15am 10.30am 11.05am 1.30pm 3.00pm	Quiz News & Views Memory Lane Triple A Musical Moments Word puzzle	10.15am 10.15am 10.30am 11.05am 1.30pm 3.00pm	Quiz News & Views Active Games Triple A Baking Word puzzle
•		3.00pm	Men's Club

*	Wednesday 10	
3.00pm	Word puzzle	

*	<u>Friday 5</u>		
3.30pm	Word puzzle		